Collection colours:

3017-201

3017-301

3017-303

3017-304

3017-302

The Elastic Future 22%/25

Contemporary

Timeless
[HHarmonious

Java is a celebration of the natural and harmonious beauty
of oak wood, seeking to capture its timeless and elegant
essence. Wrapped in contemporary elements, this design
integrate into a variety of spaces and decoration styles and
its versatility in terms of structures and tones allows for a
fluid and refined incorporation into any space.




Finishes:
Tela Aida
Soft Grueso

Applications:
Bedroom
Dining Room
Contract/Retail
Bathroom

Technical characteristics:

@1300mm @735mm
uf

Combinable Designs:

Unicolors:

Loden Green
891-2468

Oat Milk
891-2217

Milo Stone
2697-305

Plein Air Musa
891-24772 891-2354

Similar products:

Kora Oak - 2909

Scottie Oak - 2693

Sunstone Oak - 2016




